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Bewerbsplan des 
53. Bezirksfeuerwehrleistungsbewerb 

Nr. Gruppe FFNr
.

FFBezeichnung Wertungsklasse Meldezeit

1 Groß-Siegharts-Stadt I 20211 FF Groß-Siegharts-Stadt BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 10:00
2 Groß-Siegharts-Stadt II 20211 FF Groß-Siegharts-Stadt BB / Eigene 15.06.2024 10:00
3 Kainraths 20320 FF Kainraths BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 10:00
4 Matzles 20326 FF Matzles BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 10:00
5 Waldreichs 2 20249 FF Waldreichs BAV / verschiedene

Feuerwehren
15.06.2024 10:00

7 Kautzen 20114 FF Kautzen BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 10:00
8 Goschenreith 20107 FF Goschenreith BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 10:00
9 Wienings 20250 FF Wienings BB / Eigene 15.06.2024 10:00

10 Waldreichs 1 20249 FF Waldreichs BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 10:00
11 Diemschlag 20204 FF Diemschlag BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 10:00
12 Grafenschlag 20311 FF Grafenschlag BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 10:00
13 Windigsteig 20342 FF Windigsteig BBV / verschiedene

Feuerwehren
15.06.2024 11:00

14 Groß-Siegharts-Stadt I 20211 FF Groß-Siegharts-Stadt SB / Eigene 15.06.2024 11:00
15 Grafenschlag 20311 FF Grafenschlag SA / Eigene 15.06.2024 11:00
16 Dobersberg 1 20101 FF Dobersberg BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 11:00
17 Kainraths 20320 FF Kainraths SA / Eigene 15.06.2024 11:15
18 Matzles 20326 FF Matzles SA / Eigene 15.06.2024 11:15
19 Goschenreith 20107 FF Goschenreith SA / Eigene 15.06.2024 11:15
20 Wienings 20250 FF Wienings SB / Eigene 15.06.2024 11:15
29 Fistritz 20247 FF Fistritz BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 12:00
30 Ellends 1 20208 FF Ellends BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 12:00
31 Riegers 1 20126 FF Riegers BB / Eigene 15.06.2024 12:00
32 Fistritz 20247 FF Fistritz BB / Eigene 15.06.2024 12:00
33 Thuma 20139 FF Thuma BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 12:15
34 Obergrünbach 20118 FF Obergrünbach BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 12:15
35 Waldkirchen 20134 FF Waldkirchen BB / Eigene 15.06.2024 12:15
36 Sieghartsles 20235 FF Sieghartsles BBV / verschiedene

Feuerwehren
15.06.2024 12:15

37 Unterpertholz 2 20240 FF Unterpertholz BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 12:30
38 Vestenpoppen-Wohlfahrts 20337 FF Vestenpoppen-Wohlfahrts BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 12:30
39 Raabs 20228 FF Raabs BB / Eigene 15.06.2024 12:30
40 Waldkirchen 2 20134 FF Waldkirchen BB / Eigene 15.06.2024 12:30
41 Dobersberg 3 20101 FF Dobersberg BB / Eigene 15.06.2024 12:45
42 Riegers 1 20126 FF Riegers SB / Eigene 15.06.2024 12:45
43 Waldhers 20133 FF Waldhers BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 12:45
44 Ellends 1 20208 FF Ellends SA / Eigene 15.06.2024 12:45
45 Pfaffenschlag 20330 FF Pfaffenschlag BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 13:00
46 Waldberg-Matzlesschlag 20327 FF Waldberg-Matzlesschlag BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 13:00
47 Kleinschönau 20324 FF Kleinschönau BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 13:00
48 Fistritz 20247 FF Fistritz SA / Eigene 15.06.2024 13:00
49 Zemmendorf 20246 FF Zemmendorf BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 13:15
50 Heinreichs 20315 FF Heinreichs BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 13:15
51 Unterpertholz 2 20240 FF Unterpertholz SA / Eigene 15.06.2024 13:15
52 Riegers 2 20126 FF Riegers BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 13:15
53 Rappolz I 20122 FF Rappolz BB / Eigene 15.06.2024 13:30
54 Dietmanns 20251 FF Dietmanns BB / Eigene 15.06.2024 13:30
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55 Kaltenbach 20321 FF Kaltenbach BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 13:30
56 Rappolz II 20122 FF Rappolz BB / Eigene 15.06.2024 13:30
57 Kautzen 20114 FF Kautzen BB / Eigene 15.06.2024 13:45
58 Waldhers 20133 FF Waldhers SA / Eigene 15.06.2024 13:45
59 Waldberg-Matzlesschlag 20327 FF Waldberg-Matzlesschlag SA / Eigene 15.06.2024 13:45
60 Drösiedl 20205 FF Drösiedl BB / Eigene 15.06.2024 13:45
61 Eulenbach 20308 FF Eulenbach BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 14:00
62 Riegersburg 07420 FF Riegersburg BBG / Gäste 15.06.2024 14:00
63 Unterpertholz 20240 FF Unterpertholz BB / Eigene 15.06.2024 14:00
64 Reibers-Brunn 20123 FF Reibers-Brunn BAV / verschiedene

Feuerwehren
15.06.2024 14:00

65 Weikertschlag 20242 FF Weikertschlag BB / Eigene 15.06.2024 14:15
66 Schönfeld 20129 FF Schönfeld BB / Eigene 15.06.2024 14:15
67 Großrupprechts 20314 FF Großrupprechts BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 14:15
68 Buchbach 20304 FF Buchbach BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 14:15
69 Lindau 20215 FF Lindau BB / Eigene 15.06.2024 14:30
70 Brunn 20303 FF Brunn BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 14:30
71 Karlstein 1 20113 FF Karlstein BB / Eigene 15.06.2024 14:30
72 Nonndorf bei Raabs 20221 FF Nonndorf BB / Eigene 15.06.2024 14:30
73 Rabesreith 20229 FF Rabesreith BB / Eigene 15.06.2024 14:45
74 Gastern 20104 FF Gastern BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 14:45
75 Karlstein-Griesbach 20113 FF Karlstein BBV / verschiedene

Feuerwehren
15.06.2024 14:45

76 Nonndorf 1 20329 FF Nonndorf BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 14:45
77 Großgerharts 2 20313 FF Großgerharts BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 15:00
78 Nonndorf 2 20329 FF Nonndorf BB / Eigene 15.06.2024 15:00
79 Eulenbach 20308 FF Eulenbach SA / Eigene 15.06.2024 15:00
80 Ellends 2 20208 FF Ellends BB / Eigene 15.06.2024 15:00
81 Thaya 20334 FF Thaya BAV / verschiedene

Feuerwehren
15.06.2024 15:15

82 Großrupprechts 20314 FF Großrupprechts SA / Eigene 15.06.2024 15:15
83 Rafings-Rafingsberg 20332 FF Rafings-Rafingsberg BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 15:15
84 Brunn 20303 FF Brunn SA / Eigene 15.06.2024 15:15
85 Rabesreith 20229 FF Rabesreith SB / Eigene 15.06.2024 15:30
86 Kleinzwettl 20115 FF Kleinzwettl BA / Eigene 15.06.2024 15:30
87 Nonndorf 1 20329 FF Nonndorf SA / Eigene 15.06.2024 15:30
88 Matzles 2 20326 FF Matzles BB / Eigene 15.06.2024 15:30
89 Gastern 20104 FF Gastern SA / Eigene 15.06.2024 15:45
90 Waidhofen/Thaya 20339 FF Waidhofen/Thaya BBV / verschiedene

Feuerwehren
15.06.2024 15:45

91 Thaya 20334 FF Thaya SAV / verschiedene
Feuerwehren

15.06.2024 15:45

92 Großgerharts 3 20313 FF Großgerharts BB / Eigene 15.06.2024 15:45


